



February 11, 2022

The General Manager
Corporate Relations Department
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street
Mumbai – 400 001
Scrip Code: 500770

The Manager, Listing Department
The National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza
Bandra-Kurla Complex
Bandra (E)
Mumbai 400 051
Symbol: TATACHEM

Dear Sir,

Sub: Newspaper Advertisement - Audited Standalone and Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the third quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021

The Board of Directors at its Meeting held on February 10, 2022 has, *inter alia*, approved the Audited Standalone and Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results of the Company for the third quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021.

As per Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the said financial results were published in the following newspapers on February 11, 2022:

- i. Business Standard (English)
- ii. The Free Press Journal (English)
- iii. Navshakti (Marathi)

A copy of the results published is attached herewith. These are also being made available on the website of the Company at www.tatachemicals.com.

You are requested to take the same on record.

Thanking you,

**Yours faithfully,
For Tata Chemicals Limited**

**Rajiv Chandan
General Counsel & Company Secretary**

Encl.: a/a

TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED

Bombay House 24 Homi Mody Street Fort Mumbai 400 001
Tel 91 22 6665 8282 Fax 91 22 6665 8143/44 www.tatachemicals.com
CIN : L24239MH1939PLC002893

WEST COAST PAPER MILLS LIMITED <i>Your partner in progress...</i> (an ISO 9001 / ISO 14001 / ISO 45001 Certified Company)								
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021								
(Rs. in Crores)								
Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
		31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2021	
		Unaudited			Unaudited		Audited	
1	Total Income from Operations	872.20	900.49	576.11	2310.30	1307.50	2,244.53	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	105.81	88.22	(14.08)	237.57	(120.94)	(22.16)	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	105.81	88.22	(14.08)	237.57	(124.95)	(26.17)	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	88.42	77.73	(4.76)	205.36	(91.68)	(4.38)	
5	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#) (Share of the Owners of the Company)	78.06	72.48	(2.88)	182.49	(78.02)	(3.10)	
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	86.90	77.35	(6.24)	203.41	(94.74)	0.44	
7	Paid up Equity Share Capital	13.21	13.21	13.21	13.21	13.21	13.21	
8	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	1,375.66	
9	Securities Premium Account	145.73	145.73	145.73	145.73	145.73	145.73	
10	Net worth	1352.07	1,275.54	1097.11	1352.07	1097.11	1,178.14	
11	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	578.15	493.20	620.44	578.15	620.44	542.50	
12	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	Not applicable						
13	Debt Equity Ratio (times)	0.47	0.42	0.61	0.47	0.61	0.49	
14	Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share (of Rs.2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - not annualised (Rs.)	11.82	10.97	(0.44)	27.63	(11.81)	(0.47)	
15	Capital Redemption Reserve	65.00	65.00	65.00	65.00	65.00	65.00	
16	Debt Redemption Reserve	Not applicable						
17	Debt Service Coverage Ratio (times)	4.31	3.78	0.57	3.56	0.56	1.06	
18	Interest Service Coverage Ratio (times)	14.77	13.49	3.01	10.62	1.72	3.90	

Notes :

a) Key information on Standalone Unaudited Financial Results

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
	31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2021
	Unaudited			Unaudited		Audited
Total Income from Operations	521.76	550.28	337.76	1340.67	793.53	1,368.40
Profit before Tax	55.36	76.09	(13.67)	139.14	(71.35)	(17.62)
Profit after Tax	51.11	72.28	(8.07)	135.82	(52.56)	2.05
Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period	49.59	71.90	(8.73)	133.87	(53.20)	2.91

b) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Quarterly & Nine months ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI(Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed financial results and this extract were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on February 10, 2022. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Quarterly & Nine months ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website i.e., www.westcoastpaper.com.

During the Nine months ended December 31, 2020, one of the subsidiaries, APL, has determined to de-commission certain plant and equipment. Consequently, there has been a write-down of the net book value of such plant and equipment amounting to Rs. 4.01 Cr. which has been disclosed as an exceptional item in the Statement of Profit and Loss.

By Order of the Board
For WEST COAST PAPER MILLS LIMITED

Place : Dandeli
Date : February 10, 2022

RAJENDRA JAIN
Executive Director & CFO

Regd. Office : Bangur Nagar, Dandeli - 581 325, District : Uttara Kannada (Karnataka), Phone : (08284) 231391-395 (5 Lines)
CIN : L02101KA1955PLC001936, GSTN: 29AAACT4179N1Z0, E-mail : cc.sec@westcoastpaper.com • Website : www.westcoastpaper.com

TATA						
Extracts of Statement of Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December, 2021						
(₹ in crore)						
Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine months ended		Year ended
	31 December, 2021 (Unaudited)	30 September, 2021 (Unaudited)	31 December, 2020 (Unaudited)	31 December, 2021 (Unaudited)	31 December, 2020 (Unaudited)	31 March, 2021 (Audited)
1. Revenue from continuing operations	3,141.58	3,022.63	2,606.08	9,141.45	7,563.59	10,199.80
2. Profit from continuing operations before exceptional items, share of profit of joint ventures and tax	312.21	273.51	248.33	962.58	537.72	608.37
3. Profit from continuing operations after exceptional items, before share of profit of joint ventures and tax	312.21	262.47	248.33	951.54	537.72	608.37
4. Profit from continuing operations before tax	406.08	319.87	254.52	1,153.54	553.62	633.99
5. Profit from continuing operations after tax	340.00	247.58	200.72	929.91	406.96	436.22
6. Profit from discontinued operations before tax	9.35	27.32	-	36.67	-	-
7. Profit from discontinued operations after tax	9.35	20.44	-	29.79	-	-
8. Profit for the period (5 + 7)	349.35	268.02	200.72	959.70	406.96	436.22
9. Total comprehensive income for the period	743.02	1,418.40	808.35	3,172.91	1,410.08	1,852.58
10. Paid-up equity share capital (Face value: ₹ 10 per share)	254.82	254.82	254.82	254.82	254.82	254.82
11. Other equity and Non-controlling interests						14,887.75
12. Earnings per share						
- Basic and Diluted (for continuing operations) in ₹	11.82*	7.88*	6.31*	31.00*	9.60*	10.06
- Basic and Diluted (for discontinued operations) in ₹	0.37*	0.80*	-	1.17*	-	-
- Basic and Diluted (for continuing and discontinued operations) in ₹	12.19*	8.68*	6.31*	32.17*	9.60*	10.06

* Not annualised

Extracts of Statement of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December, 2021						
(₹ in crore)						
Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine months ended		Year ended
	31 December, 2021	30 September, 2021	31 December, 2020	31 December, 2021	31 December, 2020	31 March, 2021
1. Revenue from operations	931.48	847.00	812.24	2,606.32	2,157.68	2,998.88
2. Profit from continuing operations before tax	213.63	176.68	147.67	672.42	455.79	613.97
3. Profit from continuing operations after tax	155.70	134.57	115.64	518.36	359.51	479.11
4. Profit from discontinued operations before tax	-	27.32	-	27.32	-	-
5. Profit from discontinued operations after tax	-	20.44	-	20.44	-	-
6. Profit for the period (3 + 5)	155.70	155.01	115.64	538.80	359.51	479.11
7. Total comprehensive income for the period	578.84	735.99	693.62	1,901.65	1,345.79	1,560.08
8. Paid-up equity share capital (Face value: ₹ 10 per share)	254.82	254.82	254.82	254.82	254.82	254.82
9. Other equity						13,002.35
10. Earnings per share						
- Basic and Diluted (for continuing operations) in ₹	6.11*	5.29*	4.54*	20.35*	14.11*	18.81
- Basic and Diluted (for discontinued operations) in ₹	-	0.80*	-	0.80*	-	-
- Basic and Diluted (for continuing and discontinued operations) in ₹	6.11*	6.09*	4.54*	21.15*	14.11*	18.81

* Not annualised

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Consolidated and Audited Standalone financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Consolidated and Audited Standalone financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December, 2021 is available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.tatachemicals.com).

2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 10 February, 2022.

For and on behalf of the Board of
TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED

Place : Mumbai
Date : 10 February, 2022

R. Mukundan
Managing Director and CEO

TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED
Regd. Office : Bombay House, 24, Homi Mody Street, Mumbai - 400 001.
Tel: +91 22 66658282 Website: www.tatachemicals.com
CIN:- L24239MH1939PLC002893 Email: investors@tatachemicals.com

IGARASHI MOTORS INDIA LTD.							
Regd. Office : Plot No. B-12 to B-15, Phase II, MEPZ-SEZ, Tambaram, Chennai - 600045, India Phone No. : +91-44-42298199 Website: www.igarashimotors.com , Email : investorservices@igarashimotors.co.in CIN : L29142TN1992PLC021997							
Extract of Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2021 (Rs. in lakhs, except per equity share data)							
Sl. No.	Particulars	Three months ended			Nine months ended		Year ended
		31-Dec-21	30-Sep-21	31-Dec-20	31-Dec-21	31-Dec-20	31-Mar-2021
		(unaudited)			(unaudited)		(Audited)
1	Revenue from operations	11,119.49	15,899.35	16,844.39	41,858.26	36,430.88	53,286.05
2	Profit before tax	(573.31)	719.11	1,742.31	651.67	1,708.80	3,244.94
3	Profit for the period / year	(441.72)	513.68	1,335.31	447.10	1,464.39	2,562.03
4	Total comprehensive income for the period / year	(244.80)	554.80	576.56	775.31	855.70	1,983.72
5	Paid up equity share capital (Face value of Rs. 10 each)	3,147.50	3,147.50	3,147.50	3,147.50	3,147.50	3,147.50
6	Earnings per share (Rs.)	Not annualized	Not annualized	Not annualized	Not annualized	Not annualized	Annualized
	(i) Basic	(1.40)	1.63	4.24	1.42	4.65	8.14
	(ii) Diluted	(1.40)	1.63	4.24	1.42	4.65	8.14

Notes to the financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2021:

a. The unaudited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2021 has been reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on 9 February 2022 and approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on that date. The above results have been subjected to limited review by the Statutory auditors of the Company. The report of the statutory auditor is unqualified.

b. These financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ('Ind AS') prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other accounting principles generally accepted in India and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

c. The Company is predominantly engaged in the manufacture of components for automotive industry, which in the context of Indian Accounting Standard ('Ind AS') 108 - Operating Segments, is considered as the only reportable segment of the Company.

d. Figures for the prior periods / year have been reclassified wherever required to conform to the classification of the current period.

e. The full format results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com), the National Stock Exchange website (www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.igarashimotors.com).

Place : Chennai
Date : 09 February 2022

For Igarashi Motors India Limited
R Chandrasekaran
Managing Director
DIN: 00012643

AUROBINDO PHARMA LIMITED (CIN - L24239TG1986PLC015190)							
Regd. Office: Plot No.2, Maithrivi, Ameerpet, Hyderabad - 500 038, Telangana, India. Tel: +91 040 23736370 Fax: +91 40 23747340 Email: info@aurobindo.com							
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE/CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31.12.2021							
(Rs. in Lakhs)							
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter ended	Nine months ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Nine months ended	Quarter ended
		31.12.2021	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2021	31.12.2020
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	
1	Total income from operations (net)	262,305	839,997	373,517	600,222	1,764,612	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	24,246	89,798	100,605	75,899	274,432	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	24,246	89,798	100,605	79,378	277,911	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	23,981	65,255	73,591	60,429	207,097	
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive income (after tax)]	23,901	65,014	73,432	54,611	212,199	
6	Paid-up equity Share Capital (face value of Re.1/- each)	5,859	5,859	5,859	5,859	5,859	
7	Other equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet						
8	Other equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	As on March 31, 2021 1,586,602		As on March 31, 2021 2,187,127			
9	Earnings per share of Re.1/- each	(not annualised)	(not annualised)	(not annualised)	(not annualised)	(not annualised)	
	(a) Basic (in Rs.)	4.09	11.14	12.64	10.32	35.36	
	(b) Diluted (in Rs.)	4.09	11.14	12.64	10.32	35.36	

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges' web sites viz. www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and on the Company's web site viz. www.aurobindo.com

By Order of the Board
Aurobindo Pharma Limited
Sd/-
K. Nithyananda Reddy
Vice Chairman & Managing Director

Place : Hyderabad
Date : 09 February 2022

www.aurobindo.com

Fullerton Grihashakti <i>Irada hai toh Raasta hai</i>						
Registered office address: Megh Towers, 3rd Floor, Old No. 307, New No. 165, Poonamallee High Road, Maduravoyal, Chennai - 600 095 Tamil Nadu Toll free no. 1800 102 1003 Email : grihashakti@fullertonindia.com IRDAI COR NO : CA0492 Website : www.grihashakti.com CIN number : U65922TN2010PLC076972						
1. Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2021						
(₹ in Lakhs)						
Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Nine months ended	Nine months ended	Year ended
	Dec 31, 2021	Sep 30, 2021	Dec 31, 2020	Dec 31, 2021	Dec 31, 2020	Mar 31, 2021
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1. Total Income from Operations	12,363	12,192	13,104	36,721	39,776	52,587
2. Net Profit / (Loss) for the year (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,851	2,892	(3,170)	1,366	(1,828)	(7,408)
3. Net Profit / (Loss) for the year before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,851	2,892	(3,170)	1,366	(1,828)	(7,408)
4. Net Profit / (Loss) for the year after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,135	2,166	(2,377)	1,017	(1,388)	(5,551)
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2,144	2,180	(2,411)	1,059	(1,433)	(5,555)
6. Paid-up Equity Share Capital	30,803	30,803	30,803	30,803	30,803	30,803
7. Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) **	35,791	33,648	38,855	35,791	38,855	34,731
8. Securities Premium Account	40,186	40,186	40,186	40,186	40,186	40,186
9. Net Worth	66,163	64,242	69,324	66,163	69,324	65,266
10. Outstanding Debt	3,85,657	3,69,399	3,94,103	3,85,657	3,94,103	3,93,667
11. Debt Equity Ratio	5.8	5.7	5.7	5.8	5.7	6.0
12. Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of ₹10/- each) (in ₹)						
- Basic*	0.69	0.70	(0.77)	0.26	(0.45)	(1.80)
- Diluted*	0.69	0.70	(0.77)	0.26	(0.45)	(1.80)

*not annualised for periods other than year ended March 31, 2021.
** Includes securities Premium Account

Notes:

2. Fullerton India Home Finance Limited ('The Company') is a public limited company domiciled in India and incorporated under the provisions of Companies Act, 1956. The Company is a Housing finance company ('HFC') registered vide Registration number 07.0122.15 dated 14 July, 2015 with the National Housing Bank ('NHB').

3. These financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Indian Accounting Standards -34 Interim Financial Statement ('Ind AS-34'), prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015, as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2016, other relevant provisions of the Act, guidelines issued by the RBI as applicable to NBFCs and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.

4. Financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021, were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on February 9, 2022 and reviewed by statutory auditor, pursuant to Regulation 52 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended.

5. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter nine months and full year ended financial results filed with the National Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of

Milgre Finance and Investments Limited
CIN: L67120MH1983PLC030316
Reg. Office: 31, Whispering Palms Shopping Center, Lokhandwala, Kandivali (East), Mumbai - 400 101
Phone: 022-29651621 Email: milgrefinance@gmail.com

Extracts of the Statement of Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter and Nine Months ended on 31st December, 2021.
(Amount in Lakhs except EPS)

Particulars	Standalone		
	Quarter ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Nine months ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)
Total income from operations (net)	0.000	0.000	0.000
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(0.883)	(3.534)	(1.426)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(0.883)	(3.534)	(1.426)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	(0.883)	(3.534)	(1.426)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(0.883)	(3.534)	(1.426)
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Share of Rs. 10/- each)	199.000	199.000	199.000
Earnings per equity share			
1. Basic	(0.044)	(0.178)	(0.072)
2. Diluted	(0.044)	(0.178)	(0.072)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended is available on the website of the Stock Exchange i.e. www.bseindia.com.
Figures of the previous year have been re-grouped/ re-arranged / re-classified wherever considered necessary.

For **Milgre Finance and Investments Limited**
Sd/-
Mahendra Bachhav
Managing Director
DIN: 07547289

Place: Mumbai
Date: 10th February, 2022

Tata Chemicals Limited
Bombay House, 24 HomiMody Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001

Notice is hereby given that the Certificate for the under mentioned securities of the company has been lost/misplaced and the holders T Narayan M Pai and Vijayalaxmi N Pai of the said securities has applied to the Company to issue duplicate Certificate. Any person who has a claim in respect of the said securities should lodge such claim with the Company at its Registered Office within 15 days from this date else the Company will proceed to issue duplicate Certificate without further intimation.

Name of holder/joint holder if any	Kind of securities and face value	No. of securities	Distinctive Nos
T Narayan M Pai Vijayalaxmi N Pai	Equity shares of Rs. 10/- each	50	19040003 - 19040052

Date: 09.02.2022 Vijayalaxmi N Pai
16-125, Ananth Nagar, Manipal-576104
T Narayan M Pai

निष्पक्ष आणि निर्भिड दैनिक

नवशक्ति

www.navshakti.co.in

SIMMONDS MARSHALL LIMITED
Regd. Office : Plot No. C-4/1, Phase II, Chakan MIDC, Bhamboli, Khed, Pune, Maharashtra 410501

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021
(Rs. In Lakhs)

PARTICULARS	Standalone				Consolidated			
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	31st Dec 2021	30th Sept 2021	31st Dec 2020	31st Mar 2021	31st Dec 2021	30th Sept 2021	31st Dec 2020	31st Mar 2021
1. Total income from operations	3,610.01	3,882.38	4,064.64	12,465.59	3,859.35	4,081.11	4,355.59	13,474.46
2. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax	(52.13)	85.84	(331.80)	(1,791.65)	(52.08)	85.51	(331.22)	(1,793.77)
3. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax	(52.13)	85.84	(331.80)	(1,791.65)	(52.08)	85.51	(331.78)	(1,790.13)
4. Total Comprehensive Income after Tax	(65.49)	72.49	(358.88)	(1,820.01)	(63.98)	73.73	(359.13)	(1,817.43)
5. Equity Share Capital	224.00	224.00	224.00	224.00	224.00	224.00	224.00	224.00
6. Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) Basic & Diluted (in Rs.)	(0.47)	0.77	(2.96)	(15.99)	(0.45)	0.78	(2.96)	(15.96)

1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee & approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 10th Feb, 2022
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results is available on the stock exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.simmondsmarshall.com)

For and on behalf of the **Board of Directors**
N. S. MARSHALL
Managing Director
(DIN : 00085754)

PLACE: MUMBAI
DATE: 10th February, 2022

caprihans
INDIA LIMITED
CIN: L29150MH1946PLC004877

Regd. Office: Block D, Shivsagar Estate, Dr. Annie Besant Road, Worli, Mumbai 400018
E-mail: cil@caprihansindia.com • Website: www.caprihansindia.com
Telephone : 022 24978660/61

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		
		Dec 31, 2021 (Unaudited)	Dec 31, 2020 (Unaudited)	Dec 31, 2021 (Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations	10,020.86	7,479.59	28,239.58
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	638.05	753.85	1592.59
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	638.05	753.85	1592.59
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	504.28	565.81	1195.05
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	509.19	562.45	1209.81
6	Equity Share Capital	1,313.40	1,313.40	1,313.40
7	Reserve (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet	-	-	-
8	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10 each) (after exceptional items) Basic and Diluted (Amount in Rs.)	3.84	4.31	9.10

Notes:
(1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of results for the quarter ended December 31, 2021 filed with BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the Company's website (www.caprihansindia.com) and BSE website (www.bseindia.com)

For **CAPRIHANS INDIA LIMITED**
Sd/-
ROBIN BANERJEE
MANAGING DIRECTOR

Place : Mumbai
Date : February 10, 2022

RELIANCE
POWER
CIN : L40101MH1995PLC084687

Registered Office: Reliance Centre, Ground Floor, 19, Walchand Hirachand Marg, Ballard Estate, Mumbai - 400 001. Tel: 91 22 43031000 Fax : 91 22 43033166
Website: www.reliancepower.co.in, Email: reliancepower.investors@relianceco.com

A. Extract of the Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter Ended December 31, 2021
Rupees in lakhs

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		
		December 31, 2021 (Unaudited)	December 31, 2020 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2021 (Audited)
1	Total Revenue	1,85,893	2,00,666	8,38,860
2	Profit before exceptional items and tax	4,215	8,157	40,775
3	Net Profit for the year before tax (after exceptional items)	4,215	8,157	41,217
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the year after tax (after exceptional items)	(1,393)	5,229	22,863
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the year	2,810	8,503	45,504
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Par value of Rs. 10 each)	3,40,013	2,80,513	2,80,513
7	Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs. 10 each) (for continuing and discontinuing operation)			
	(a) Basic (Rs.)	(0.045)	0.186	0.815
	(b) Diluted (Rs.)	(0.040)	0.186	0.815
(Not annualised for quarter ended)				

B. Extract of the Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter Ended December 31, 2021
Rupees in lakhs

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		
		December 31, 2021 (Unaudited)	December 31, 2020 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2021 (Audited)
1	Total Revenue	3,976	4,488	52,212
2	Profit / (Loss) before exceptional items and tax	(7,220)	(7,214)	5,534
3	Profit / (Loss) before tax (after exceptional items)	(7,220)	(7,214)	5,534
4	Profit / (Loss) after tax (after exceptional items)	(7,220)	(7,214)	5,534
5	Total Comprehensive Income/ (Loss)	(7,220)	(7,214)	7,972
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	3,40,013	2,80,513	2,80,513
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	5,91,150	6,14,016	6,08,151
8	Security Premium Account	11,05,454	11,05,454	11,05,454
9	Net worth	13,25,472	12,92,891	12,86,933
10	Outstanding Debt	6,17,421	6,76,311	6,73,377
11	Debt Equity Ratio	0.47	0.52	0.52
12	Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs. 10 each) (For continuing and discontinuing operations)			
	Basic	(0.234)	(0.257)	0.197
	Diluted	(0.211)	(0.257)	0.197
(Not annualised for quarter ended)				
13	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
14	Debt Redemption Reserve	4,683	4,683	4,683
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.24	0.27	0.92
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	0.27	0.32	1.13

C. The consolidated financial results of the Group have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.
D. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results for the quarter ended December 31, 2021 drawn up both on a Standalone and Consolidated basis, filed with Stock Exchanges on February 10, 2022 under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the quarter ended December 31, 2021 are available on the Company's website, www.reliancepower.co.in and on the website of the Stock Exchanges, www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

Place: Mumbai
Date: February 10, 2022

Money Mart Securities Private Limited
Regd. Office : A-71, TTC Thane Belapur Road, Khar Khairane, Navi Mumbai, Thane - 400 709, India
Email : mmspl@privco.in Phone : +91 22 33043500 / 33043600 Fax : +91 22 27783049 Website : www.moneymartsp.com
CIN : U67120MH1995PTC086563

Extract of Statement of unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended December 31, 2021
(Rs. In Lakhs)

S.No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter ended		Year ended	Quarter ended		Year ended
		31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	20,163,380	NA	43,439,690	20,163,380	NA	41,414,652
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	36,007,151	NA	16,821,174	36,007,151	NA	11,482,134
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	36,007,151	NA	16,821,174	36,007,151	NA	11,482,134
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	36,518,043	NA	10,914,551	36,518,043	NA	6,919,241
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	36,518,043	NA	10,914,551	39,884,921	NA	15,570,510
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	706,884,860	NA	87,884,860	706,884,860	NA	87,884,860
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	778,721,895	NA	472,579,469	780,098,650	NA	477,109,361
8	Securities Premium Account	665,525,960	NA	356,025,960	665,525,960	NA	356,025,960
9	Net worth	1,503,206,755	NA	578,064,329	1,504,583,510	NA	582,594,221
10	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	1,821,791,596	NA	103,180,038	1,821,791,596	NA	103,180,038
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	17,600,000	NA	17,600,000	17,600,000	NA	17,600,000
12	Debt Equity Ratio	1.21	NA	0.18	1.23	NA	0.18
13	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. /- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - 1. Basic 2. Diluted:	0.75 0.73	NA NA	1.28 1.03	0.82 0.79	NA NA	0.81 0.66
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	Nil	NA	Nil	Nil	NA	Nil
15	Debt Redemption Reserve	Nil	NA	Nil	Nil	NA	Nil
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.00	NA	0.16	0.00	NA	0.11
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	0.27	NA	3.92	0.27	NA	2.99

#-Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended December 31, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended December 31, 2021 are available on the National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. (URL: https://www.nseindia.com) and on the website of the Company (URL: https://moneymartsp.com)
2. For the other line items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange and are available on the National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. (URL: https://www.nseindia.com) and on the website of the Company. (URL: https://moneymartsp.com)
3. The impact on net profit/ loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.

For Money Mart Securities Private Limited
Sd/-
Seema Babani
Director
DIN: 06563709

Place: Navi Mumbai
Date: February 10, 2022

MADHUSUDAN SECURITIES LIMITED
CIN: L18109MH1983PLC029929

REGD. Office : 37 National Storage Building, Plot No. 424-B, Nr Johnson & Johnson Building, S.B. Road, Mahim (w), Mumbai 400 016.

EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31st DECEMBER 2021

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended			Year Ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
		31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	
1	Total Income From Operations (Net)	(19,728)	2,19,908	4,37,006	6,93,622
2	Net Profit / (Loss) For the period before tax	(2,11,015)	77,412	1,46,756	(6,48,414)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) For the period after tax	(2,11,015)	77,412	1,46,756	(6,48,414)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	3,63,240	(1,36,462)	74,857	(43,831)
5	Equity Share Capital *	8,69,54,870	2,55,26,400	2,55,26,400	8,69,54,870
6	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve As Shown In The Balance Sheet Of Previous Year)	-	-	-	-
7	Earnings Per Share for continuing and discontinued operations (Face Value of Rs.10/- Each)	-	-	-	-
	Basic:	0.02	(0.02)	0.09	(0.19)
	Diluted:	0.02	(0.02)	0.09	(0.19)

Notes:
1. The above unaudited financial Results for the quarter ended 31st December, 2021 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their Meeting held on 09-02-2022
2. The income of Company comprises of trading in securities and accordingly there are no reportable segments.
3. Income Tax provision, if any, shall be made at the year end.
4. Figures of the previous year / periods have been re-arranged / regrouped, whenever considered necessary.

For & on behalf of the **Board**
Sd/-
Chairman / Director

Place : Mumbai
Date : 09.02.2022

PUBLIC NOTICE

Smt. Gulabi Krishnappa Palan a Member of Canbank Subordinate Staff Co-Op. Housing Society Ltd., Parwana Tower, Shri Ram Nagar, Borivali (West), Mumbai 400092 holding Shares 271 to 280 & also a Flat No. A-704 admeasuring 376 sq. ft. carpet area in the Building of the said Society expired on 30/12/2021. Her son **Yogesh Krishnappa Palan** made application to the Society for membership in the Society in place of the said deceased member and for the transmission of the said flat and the said shares to his name. Claims and objections, if any, are invited by the said Society against the proposed transmission. The same should be lodged either with the Hon. Secretary of the said Society or at the office of **Shri P. C. Thomas**, Advocate High Court, Shop No. 10A, Esteem Apartments, Saibaba Nagar, Borivli (West), Mumbai 400092 within 14 days, with supporting documents, if any, failing which needful will be done.

Sd/- **P. C. THOMAS**
ADVOCATE HIGH COURT
Place: Mumbai
Date: 11/02/2022

PSE PUNE SOLAPUR EXPRESSWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED
CIN : U74120PN2009PTC164629

Regd. Office : Patas Plaza, KM65 NH 65 (Old NH 9), Taluka Daund, Pune-412 219

Extract of Statement of Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended 31 December 2021
[Regulation 52(8) read with Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015]

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.21 (Unaudited) INR in lakhs	Year ended 31.03.21 (Audited) INR in lakhs
1	Total Income from Operations	5,269.72	14,965.26
2	Net Profit (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,061.64	(1,076.15)
3	Net Profit (Loss) for the period after tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	1,061.64	(1,076.15)
4	Net Profit (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,061.64	(1,076.15)
5	Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period [Comprising (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	0.20	0.80
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of the equity share INR 10 each)	477.34	477.34
7	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves	-	-
8	Securities Premium Account	-	-
9	Net worth	4,983.23	3,425.09
10	Paid up debt capital/Outstanding debt	81,498.79	84,909.49
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares.	(Please refer note 3)	(Please refer note 3)
12	Debt Equity ratio (in times)	16.53	25.31
13	Earnings per share * (Face value of INR 10/- each) (a)Basic (INR) (b)Diluted (INR)	22.24 22.24	(22.54) (22.54)
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA
15	Debt Redemption Reserve	776.02	(Please refer note 4)
16	Debt Service Coverage ratio (in times)	1.82	1.29
17	Interest Service Coverage ratio (in times)	2.44	1.57

* Not annualised for quarter ended 31 December 2021

Notes:
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the websites of BSE Limited and on Investor relation section at Company's website i.e. http://psepl.in. 2) For other line items of the Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange i.e. BSE Limited and can be accessed on the URL- https://www.bseindia.com. 3) As the Company has not issued any redeemable preference shares during the period. Hence, this clause is not applicable. 4) In the absence of distributable profits, the Company has not created Debenture Redemption Reserve (DRR) for the year ended Mar 2021. 5) In accordance with SEBI circular dated October 5, 2021, the Company has availed the exemption w.r.t. presentation of corresponding financial results for the quarter ended December 31, 2020.

For and on behalf of **Pune Solapur Expressways Private Limited**
Rajesh Sirioha
Additional Director
DIN : 02595453

Place : Mumbai
Date : 09th February 2022

TATA

Extracts of Statement of Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December, 2021
(₹ in crore)

Particulars	Quarter ended 31 December, 2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30 September, 2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31 December, 2020 (Unaudited)	Nine months ended 31 December, 2021 (Unaudited)	Nine months ended 31 December, 2020 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31 March, 2021 (Audited)
			</			

कज वसुली न्यायाधिकरण क्र. 2 मध्ये
एम्टीएनएल ध्वज, ३ रा मजला, कुलाबा मार्केट, कुलाबा, मुंबई-४०० ००५

समन्स
मूळ अजं क्र. ४६९ सन २०२१

पंचायत न्यायालय बँक अर्जदार
विक्रम प्रतिवादी

श्री. रामाराम कुमवार आणि अन्य
न्यायाधी वरील नावाचे अर्जदारांनी सदर न्यायाधिकरणात वरील उद्धृष्ट अर्ज दाखल केला आहे.
न्यायाधी साधारण स्वरुपात समन्सची नकावणी घेऊन यावेळी घातलेली नशी आणि न्यायाधी समानान्य न्यायाधिकरणाद्वारे एवढी नकावणी करिता अर्ज संतत करण्यात आला आहे.
तुम्हाला सदर न्यायाधिकरणासमक्ष न्यायिका: वा न्यायाधिकरण/समक्षीचे दाखल करण्यासाठी आणि निवृत्तीप्रमाणे अनुनाम का मंत्रू कर नये याची कायदे दबाविण्यासाठी ११.०५.२०२१ रोजी स. ११.०० उप्सिमत राहण्याचे निर्देश दिले आहेत.
सूचना घ्यावी की, कसबदार ठरल्यास, सूचना अनुपस्थित अर्जांची सुनावणी होईल आणि निष्पत्ती असेल.
माझ्या हजेरी आणि सदर न्यायाधिकरणाच्या निकषावये २८ जानेवारी, २०२१ रोजी दिवले/जावे.

सही/-
प्रधानी प्रबंधक
एम्टीएनएल-११, मुंबई

सही/-
श्री. रामाराम कुमवार
एच-२४८, ब्लॉक बी, सेक्टर-३, रोरोली, नवी मुंबई-४०० १०९१
श्री. राजेश शारू
प्लॉट क्र. २०२२, प्लॉट क्र. ११/बी, सेक्टर-२०, रोरोली, नवी मुंबई-४०० १०८८

SHREE STEEL WIRE ROPES LTD.
Registered Office:185, K.I.D.C., Village- Dheku, Khopoli.
Taluka - Khalapur, Dist. Raigad, Maharashtra.

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULT FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTH ENDED PERIOD DECEMBER 31, 2021 (Rs. In Lacs)

SR. NO.	PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED		PERIOD ENDED		YEAR ENDED
		31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Revenue from Operations	378.85	423.28	481.15	1,055.95	1,094.29
2	Expenses	385.82	420.75	433.51	1,075.96	1,006.10
3	Profit before tax	(6.97)	2.53	47.64	(20.01)	88.19
4	Profit (Loss) After Tax	(3.44)	(0.86)	39.26	(13.63)	71.62
5	Total Other Comprehensive Income / (Loss)	3.30	3.23	3.09	9.73	9.10
6	Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss)	(0.14)	2.37	42.35	(3.90)	80.72
7	Paid-up equity share capital (face value- Rs.10/-)	331.15	331.15	331.15	331.15	331.15
8	EPS per share of Rs.10/- (for the periods-not annualised)					
	Basic	-0.1	-0.03	1.19	-0.41	2.16
	Diluted	-0.1	-0.03	1.19	-0.41	2.16

NOTES: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly & Nine months ended results filed with the BSE under Regulation 33 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly & Nine months ended Unaudited Financials results are available on the BSE website www.bseindia.com & on Company's website www.sswrl.com

For SHREE STEEL WIRE ROPES LTD.
Sd/-
ANIL L. SAJNANI
CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR

INDERGI RI FINANCE LIMITED
(CIN: L65923MH1995PLC161968)

Regd. Off.: 327, Goyal Trade Centre, Near Sona Talkies, Shantivan, Borivali (E), Mumbai - 400066.
Contact No.: 022-28280515, E-mail: info@indergiri.com, website: www.indergiri.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31 DECEMBER 2021 (Rs. In Lakh)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Nine months ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
		31 Dec. 2021 (Unaudited)	31 Dec. 2021 (Unaudited)	31 Dec. 2021 (Unaudited)	31 Mar 2021 (Audited)
1	Total revenue from operations	9.19	28.22	10.28	40.51
2	Net profit for the period before tax	1.85	6.02	1.91	3.40
3	Net profit for the period after tax	(2.28)	(15.90)	1.07	2.53
4	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit after tax and other comprehensive income (after tax))	(2.28)	(15.90)	1.07	2.53
5	Equity share capital	506.10	506.10	506.10	506.10
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)			1.07	7.47
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) Basic / Diluted (in Rs.)	(0.05)	(0.31)	0.02	0.05

NOTE: 1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2021 is available on the Bombay Stock Exchange's website: www.bseindia.com and on Company's website: www.indergiri.com.

By the order of the Board of Indergiri Finance Limited
Sd/-
Kishan Sharma
DIN: 01168525

Place : Mumbai
Date : 10 February 2022

The spirit of Mumbai is now 93 years old!

www.freepressjournal.in

SBI State Bank of India शाखा - स्ट्रेट्स असेटस् मॅनेजमेंट ब्रांच - II

प्राधिकृत अधिकाऱ्यांचे तपशील
नाव : श्री. संतोष कुमार महापात्रा - मोबाईल क्र. ९००९५९१०३६
कुमुद राजभुवण: ९८१९९९२२०२
लॉन्गलाईन क्र. (कार्यालय) : ०२२-२४६९१४०३

पता : स्ट्रेट्स असेट मॅनेजमेंट शाखा - II, रजि. चेंबर, तळमजला, विंग बी, फ्री प्रेस जर्नल मार्ग, नॉर्मन पॉईंट, मुंबई-४०० ०२१ फोन क्र. ०२२-२४६९१४०३, फॅक्स : ०२२-२४६९१४०३, ई-मेल आयडी : sbi.15859@sbi.co.in

परिशिष्ट-IV-ए (नियम ८(६) ची परतूके घरा)

स्थायर मिल्करीच्या विक्रीकरिता विक्री सूचना

सिखुरित्याघ्रेण अड विकसतुकरण ऑफ फायनान्सिअल असेटस् अड एफोर्मिअंटे ऑफ सिखुरिटी इंटेरट अड, २००२ सहवाचता सिखुरिटी इंटेरट (एफोर्मिअंटे) म्हणून नियम ८ (६) अन्वये स्थायर मिल्करीच्या विक्री करिता ई लिलाव विक्री सूचना.

निम्नव्याखरीकरानी स्टेट बँक ऑफ इंडियाचे प्राधिकृत अधिकारी म्हणून सरफैसी अडंठच्या कलम १३(१) अन्वये खालील मिल्करी/तीचा कडदा घेतला आहे. त्यामा जनेला कळविण्यात येते की, बँकेच्या बँकीत रकमांची रोकेद करण्यासाठी खाताल प्रकरणातील खाती बंदी केल्यास बायल मिल्करी/तीचा ई-लिलाव (सरफैसी अड, २००२ अंतर्गत) "जे आहे जेणे आहे तत्वाचे आणि जे आहे जसे आहे तत्वाचे" करण्यात येईल आणि खाताल विनिर्दिष्ट अडी आणि शर्तीत करण्यात येणार आहे.

कॉन्ट्राक्टचे नाव	हमीदार(रा)चे नाव	विषया वसुलीकरणित मिल्करी विषयाच्या जाणार आहेत ती धक्काबाकी रकम
रिपोर फॉरमस प्रा. लि. कॉन्ट्रिड शाखा : ६०५, विघ्ननेस नलसिम, चिंचोली बंद रोड, मालाड (पश्चिम), मुंबई-४०० ०६४	वीएनके हमीदार १. श्री. रिंकु पाटीया (संचालक) २. श्रीम. अनिता पतौडिया (संचालक)	रु. १८,५८,२१,४६२.०९४ धातूय रु.११,२०१२ त्यावरील व्याज + खर्च आणि परिलंब घणामणी सूचना तारीख:- ०४.११.२०२१

नामाधिकार विलेखधारकाचे नाव	मिल्करीचे वर्णन	ई-लिलावची तारीख आणि वेळ	राखीव किंमत / (इअर) / बोनो नॉट वारंटिव्यची रकम	सहभागी होण्यासाठी विक्रीतीथ / केवायसी दलनवेळ / इअरचा पुरावा इ. सादर करण्याची तारीख आणि वेळ	निरीक्षणार्थी तारीख आणि वेळ
रिंकु आय. पाटीया	संच क्र. १ रिंकु आय. पाटीया यांच्या नावे प्लॉट क्र. ७३२, ७ वा मजला, नंदनव अपार्टमेंट, लिंक रोड, नंदनव सीएचएसएल लि., महावीर नगर, लिंक रोड, कोल्हाटे (१), मुंबई-४०० ०६७ चरई क्षेत्र १३९ बी. यु.	तारीख:- ०३.०३.२०२२ वेळ:-६.०० मिनिटे. स. ११.०० ते १२.०० पर्यंत.	राखीव किंमत रु. १.३४ कोटी त्याच्या खाली घेतला जाई इअर अनामत रकम (इअर) राखीव किंमतीच्या १०% म्हणजे रु. १३.४० लाख	०२.०३.२०२२ रोजी किंवा त्यापूर्वी संध. ४.३० वा.	२१.०२.२०२२ स. ११.०० ते संध. ४.०० वा.

* लक्षधरा: घाची नॉट घ्यावी की, सदर ई-लिलाव हा "जे आहे जेणे आहे" आणि "जे आहे जसे आहे" तत्वावर घेण्यात येण्यात आहे.

सरफैसी अड अन्वये १५ दिवसांची सांख्यिकी विक्री सूचना

कॉन्ट्रा/हमीदार यांना वादो सूचित करण्यात येते की, मिल्करीच्या लिलाव करण्यात येईल आणि सिडक काही असल्यास तुमच्याकडून व्याज आणि खर्चासह वसुली करण्यात येईल. मिल्करीच्या लिलाव करिता कुप्या स्टेट बँक ऑफ इंडिया, तात्पर धक्काबाकी वेबसाईट मध्ये दिलेल्या लिंकाचा संदर्भ घ्यावा: www.sbi.co.in, <https://www.mstccomerce.com/auctionhome/bsapi/index.jsp>

दिनांक: ११.०२.२०२२
ठिकाण: मुंबई

सही/-
प्राधिकृत अधिकारी,
स्टेट बँक ऑफ इंडिया

DELTA MANUFACTURING LIMITED
(Formerly known as Delta Magnets Limited)
Regd. Office: Plot No. B- 87, MIDC Area, Ambad, Nashik - 422010. CIN - L32109MH1982PLC028280
Phone: +91 253 2382238/67 Fax: +91 253 2382926 Email ID: secretarial@dmiltd.in
Website: www.deltamagnets.com

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021 (INR In Lakhs unless specified)

Sr No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Nine Months	Quarter Ended
		December 31, 2021 Un-audited	December 31, 2021 Un-audited	December 31, 2020 Un-audited
1	Total Income from Operations	2,486.75	6,327.84	2,199.29
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #)	43.04	(84.05)	-193.16
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #)	43.04	2,561.91	-257.04
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(256.90)	1,939.56	(220.38)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(229.16)	1,957.96	(184.02)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,085.11	1,085.11	1,085.11
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of INR 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic : Diluted :	(2.37) (2.37)	17.87 17.87	(2.03) (2.03)

The Financial details on standalone basis are as under:
(INR In Lakhs unless specified)

Particulars	Quarter Ended	Nine Months	Quarter Ended
	December 31, 2021 Un-audited	December 31, 2021 Un-audited	December 31, 2020 Un-audited
Income from Operations	2,483.85	6,424.93	2,213.44
Profit Before Tax	941.20	3,154.86	(256.72)
Profit After Tax	725.12	2,677.14	(280.94)

NOTE:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the website of BSE, NSE and the Company at www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and www.deltamagnets.com respectively.
2. # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

For Delta Manufacturing Limited (formerly known as Delta Magnets Limited)
Dr. Ram H. Shroff (Executive Vice Chairman & Managing Director)
DIN: 00004865

Place: Mumbai
Date: February 09, 2022

SBI State Bank of India शाखा - स्ट्रेट्स असेटस् मॅनेजमेंट ब्रांच - II

प्राधिकृत अधिकाऱ्यांचे तपशील
नाव : श्री. संतोष कुमार महापात्रा - मोबाईल क्र. ९००९५९१०३६
कुमुद राजभुवण: ९८१९९९२२०२
लॉन्गलाईन क्र. (कार्यालय) : ०२२-२४६९१४०३

पता : स्ट्रेट्स असेट मॅनेजमेंट शाखा - II, रजि. चेंबर, तळमजला, विंग बी, फ्री प्रेस जर्नल मार्ग, नॉर्मन पॉईंट, मुंबई-४०० ०२१ फोन क्र. ०२२-२४६९१४०३, फॅक्स : ०२२-२४६९१४०३, ई-मेल आयडी : sbi.15859@sbi.co.in

परिशिष्ट-IV-ए (नियम ८(६) ची परतूके घरा)

स्थायर मिल्करीच्या विक्रीकरिता विक्री सूचना

सिखुरित्याघ्रेण अड विकसतुकरण ऑफ फायनान्सिअल असेटस् अड एफोर्मिअंटे ऑफ सिखुरिटी इंटेरट अड, २००२ सहवाचता सिखुरिटी इंटेरट (एफोर्मिअंटे) म्हणून नियम ८ (६) अन्वये स्थायर मिल्करीच्या विक्री करिता ई लिलाव विक्री सूचना.

निम्नव्याखरीकरानी स्टेट बँक ऑफ इंडियाचे प्राधिकृत अधिकारी म्हणून सरफैसी अडंठच्या कलम १३(१) अन्वये खालील मिल्करी/तीचा कडदा घेतला आहे. त्यामा जनेला कळविण्यात येते की, बँकेच्या बँकीत रकमांची रोकेद करण्यासाठी खाताल प्रकरणातील खाती बंदी केल्यास बायल मिल्करी/तीचा ई-लिलाव (सरफैसी अड, २००२ अंतर्गत) "जे आहे जेणे आहे तत्वाचे आणि जे आहे जसे आहे तत्वाचे" करण्यात येईल आणि खाताल विनिर्दिष्ट अडी आणि शर्तीत करण्यात येणार आहे.

कॉन्ट्राक्टचे नाव	हमीदार(रा)चे नाव	विषया वसुलीकरणित मिल्करी विषयाच्या जाणार आहेत ती धक्काबाकी रकम
स्टारबुड एक्सपॉर्ट प्रायव्हेट लिमिटेड कॉर्पोर अर्थीकः ९०५, विन्नेसे नलसिम, चिंचोली बंद रोड, मालाड (पश्चिम), मुंबई-४०० ०६४	वीएनके हमीदार १. श्री. रिंकु एल पाटीया (संचालक) २. श्रीम. अनिता शारू पाटीया (संचालक)	रु. १४,४९,१९,७८२.३० स. ११,२०१२ धातूय रु.११,२०१२ त्यावरील व्याज + खर्च आणि परिलंब घणामणी सूचना तारीख:- ११.०२.२०२१

नामाधिकार विलेखधारकाचे नाव	मिल्करीचे वर्णन	ई-लिलावची तारीख आणि वेळ	राखीव किंमत / (इअर) / बोनो नॉट वारंटिव्यची रकम	सहभागी होण्यासाठी विक्रीतीथ / केवायसी दलनवेळ / इअरचा पुरावा इ. सादर करण्याची तारीख आणि वेळ	निरीक्षणार्थी तारीख आणि वेळ
स्टार बुड एक्सपॉर्ट प्रायव्हेट लिमिटेड	संच क्र. १ रिंकु एल पाटीया यांच्या नावे प्लॉट क्र. ७३२, ७ वा मजला, नंदनव अपार्टमेंट, लिंक रोड, नंदनव सीएचएसएल लि., महावीर नगर, लिंक रोड, कोल्हाटे (१), मुंबई-४०० ०६७ चरई क्षेत्र १३९ बी. यु.	तारीख:- ०३.०३.२०२२ वेळ:-६.०० मिनिटे. स. ११.०० ते १२.०० पर्यंत.	राखीव किंमत रु. १.३४ कोटी त्याच्या खाली घेतला जाई इअर अनामत रकम (इअर) राखीव किंमतीच्या १०% म्हणजे रु. १३.४० लाख	०२.०३.२०२२ रोजी किंवा त्यापूर्वी संध. ४.३० वा.	२१.०२.२०२२ स. ११.०० ते संध. ४.०० वा.

* लक्षधरा: घाची नॉट घ्यावी की, सदर ई-लिलाव हा "जे आहे जेणे आहे" आणि "जे आहे जसे आहे" तत्वावर घेण्यात येण्यात आहे.

सरफैसी अड अन्वये १५ दिवसांची सांख्यिकी विक्री सूचना

कॉन्ट्रा/हमीदार यांना वादो सूचित करण्यात येते की, मिल्करीच्या लिलाव करण्यात येईल आणि सिडक काही असल्यास तुमच्याकडून व्याज आणि खर्चासह वसुली करण्यात येईल. मिल्करीच्या लिलाव करिता कुप्या स्टेट बँक ऑफ इंडिया, तात्पर धक्काबाकी वेबसाईट मध्ये दिलेल्या लिंकाचा संदर्भ घ्यावा: www.sbi.co.in, <https://www.mstccomerce.com/auctionhome/bsapi/index.jsp>

दिनांक: ११.०२.२०२२
ठिकाण: मुंबई

सही/-
प्राधिकृत अधिकारी,
स्टेट बँक ऑफ इंडिया

जीई पॉवर इंडिया लिमिटेड

सीआयएन : एल७५१४०एमएच१९९२पीएलसी०६८३७९
नॉ. कार्यालय : गेस मॅनम विघ्ननेस सेंटर्स, ९ वा मजला, चॅट्टिंगा, वी ब्लॉक, प्लॉट क्र. सी-५९, वांद्रे-कुर्ला संकुल, वांद्रे पूर्व, मुंबई, महाराष्ट्र, भारत-४०० ०९१.
वेबसाईट : <https://www.ge.com/in/ge-power-india-limited> | इमेल आयडी : investor-relations@ge.com

३१ डिसेंबर, २०२१ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही आणि नऊ महिन्यांसाठी अलिप्त आणि एकत्रित अलेखापरिहित वित्तीय निष्कर्षाच्या विवरणाचा उतारा (रु. दशलख, प्रती शेअर डेटा सोडून)

अनु. क्र.	तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेले नऊ महिने	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेले नऊ महिने	संपलेली तिमाही
		३१.१२.२०२१	३१.१२.२०२१	३१.१२.२०२०	३१.१२.२०२१	३१.१२.२०२०
1.	प्रवर्तनानु सूचक उप्सन्न कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादवाक्य आणि/किंवा अन्यसाधारण बाबींनी)	7,983.0	21,398.3	11,392.1	7,982.9	21,398.0
2.	करपूर्व कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादवाक्य आणि/किंवा अन्यसाधारण बाबींनी)	182.9	-777.9	703.9	187.4	-764.5
3.	करपूर्व कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादवाक्य आणि/किंवा अन्यसाधारण बाबींनी)	-462.3	-1,480.8	429.8	-457.8	-1,467.4
4.	करपूर्व कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादवाक्य आणि/किंवा अन्यसाधारण बाबींनी)	-274.2	-1,039.7	317.4	-269.7	-1,026.3
5.	करपूर्व कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादवाक्य आणि/किंवा अन्यसाधारण बाबींनी)	-279.4	-1,055.3	313.6	-274.9	-1,041.9
6.	पुरव्हामुलांकन राखीव वाढणानु सूचक अति शेअर माग (प्रत्येकी रु. १०/-च्या)	672.3	672.3	672.3	672.3	672.3
7.	पुरव्हामुलांकन राखीव वाढणानु सूचक अति शेअर माग (प्रत्येकी रु. १०/-च्या)	-	-	-	-	-
8.	पुरव्हामुलांकन राखीव वाढणानु सूचक अति शेअर माग (प्रत्येकी रु. १०/-च्या)	-4.08	-15.47	4.72	-4.01	-15.27
9.	सौम्यीकरण	-4.08	-15.47	4.72	-4.01	-15.27

* दिनांक ३१ मार्च, २०२१ रोजीस प्रमाणे कालावधीकरिता पुरव्हामुलांकन राखीव वाढणानु सूचक अति शेअर माग, ९,०४८ दशलख होय.

टिपा: 1) शेरी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अड इंडियन रीकॉयामेंट्स्) रेग्युलेशन्स, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन्स ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजेससह वाद करिता ३१ डिसेंबर, २०२१ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही आणि नऊ महिन्यांसाठी वित्तीय निष्कर्षाच्या तपशीलवा विवरणाचा उतारा य वर देण्यात आला आहे. ३१ डिसेंबर, २०२१ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही आणि नऊ महिन्यांसाठी वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण विवरण स्टॉक एक्सचेंजेसची वेबसाईट (www.bseindia.com) आणि कंपनी वेबसाईट (www.ge.com/in/ge-power-india-limited) वर उपलब्ध आहे. 2) वरील निष्कर्ष शेअर परिणाम समितीने पुनर्विचारित करण्यात आले आहेत आणि संचालक मंडळाद्वारे ०९ फेब्रुवारी, २०२२ रोजी झालेल्या त्यांच्या सभेत संचालक मंडळाद्वारे मंजूर करण्यात आले. ३१ डिसेंबर, २०२१ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही आणि नऊ महिने संचालक मंडळाच्या वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या तपशीलवा विवरणाचा उतारा य वर देण्यात आला आहे. 3) अपवादवाक्य आणि/किंवा अन्यसाधारण बाबीं वर प्रवर्तन ईएस-एस रुक/एस रुक अड्यात नफा आणि तोटांच्या विवरणाचा उतारा य वर देण्यात आला आहे.

संचालक मंडळाच्या वतीने आणि सादी (प्रधान निष्पत्ती व नैत) व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक सीआयएन : ०६८२८०१९

PUBLIC NOTICE
Mr. Shabbir Abdulkader Attarwala, the Proprietor of 'M/s. Attari Fragrances', a member of 'Mama Co-operative Industrial Estate Ltd.' having address at 97-K, Morland Road, Mumbai - 400 008 and holding Gala No.E-2 admeasuring about 200 sq.ft built up area on the Ground Floor in the Society's building known as Mama Co-operative Industrial Estate Ltd. at C.T.S.No. 229 at Byulla Division of Village : Mumbai and holding 5 Shares Bearing Distinctive Nos. 181 to 185 (both inclusive) held under Share Certificate No.135 has expired. The society hereby invites claims or objections from the heir or heirs or other claimants/objector or objectors to the said shares and interest of the deceased member in the capital/property of the society within a period of 14 days from the publication of this notice, with copies of such documents and other proofs in support of his/her/their claims/objections for transfer of shares and interest of the deceased member in the capital/property of the Society. If no claims or objections are received, the society shall be free to deal with the shares and interest of the deceased member in the capital/property of the society in such manner as provided under the Bye-laws of the Society. The claims/objections, if any, received by the society for transfer of shares and interest of the deceased member in the capital/property of the society shall be dealt with in the manner provided under the Bye-laws of the society.

Sd/-
Secretary
Mama Co-operative Industrial Estate Ltd.
Place : Mumbai
Date : 11/02/2022

जाहीर सूचना
तुम्हाला जनेला वादो सूचना देण्यात येते की, माझे अशील श्री. सुधीर दामू चौगुले हे मिदनागर रोड, भांडुव (पश्चिम), मुंबई-४०० ०४२ येथे स्थित चंद्रप्राभा को-ऑपरेटिव्ह हाऊसिंग सोसायटी लि. (१०/०६/२००५) रोजीची नोंदणी क्र. एमयूपए/२००५/एचएसबी/टीसी/९९७८ सन २००५(वानंतर सदर सोसायटी असा उद्धेव) च्या चंद्रप्राभा असा ज्ञात झालेला आहे. सदर जाहीर सूचना घ्यावी की, माझे अशील व वसुली करणेचे अधिकार आहेत. सदर जाहीर सूचना घ्यावी की, माझे अशील व वसुली करणेचे अधिकार आहेत. सदर जाहीर सूचना घ्यावी की, माझे अशील व वसुली करणेचे अधिकार आहेत.

Sd/-
जाहीर सूचना
दिनांक: ११ फेब्रु २०२२.

TATA

३१ डिसेंबर, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि नऊ महिन्यांसाठी अलेखापरिहित एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षाचा उतारा (रु. कोटीत)

तपशील	संपलेल्या तिमाहीसाठी	संपलेल्या तिमाहीसाठी	संपलेल्या तिमाहीसाठी	संपलेल्या नऊ महिन्यांसाठी	संपलेल्या नऊ महिन्यांसाठी	संपलेल्या वर्षासाठी
	३१ डिसेंबर, २०२१ (अलेखापरिहित)	३० सप्टेंबर, २०२१ (अलेखापरिहित)	३१ डिसेंबर, २०२० (अलेखापरिहित)	३१ डिसेंबर, २०२१ (अलेखापरिहित)	३	